AWARD WINNING
SAFETY SYSTEM
WÜRTH BAER
SUPPLY COMPANY
SAWSTOP CATALOG
 2 WÜRTH BAER SUPPLY COMPANY  •  www.wurthbaersupply.com  •  800-289-2237
AWARD WINNING
SAFETY SYSTEM

•	Warranty: 2 years saw / 5 years motor
Fence Styles (noted in table):
T-Glide Advance Rip Fence delivers accuracy, versatility,
ease of use, and safety like no other rip fence on the market.
T-Glide Rip Fence is a heavy-duty T-square-style fence
that is familiar, intuitive and reliable.
With T-Glide Advance Fence System
With T-Glide Fence System
NOTE: Watch your wiring! All ICS saws must be
hard wired.
FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE T-GLIDE
ADVANCE FENCE SYSTEM, SEE PAGE 10
5WÜRTH BAER SUPPLY COMPANY  •  www.wurthbaersupply.com  •  800-289-2237
Item # Size Phase Voltage Fence Type Fence & Rail Price
3 Horsepower Saws
WXICS31230-ATGI36 69 1/4” w, 36 1/2” d, 34” h 1 230v T-Glide Advance 36” $5,318
WXICS31230-ATGI52 85 1/4” w, 36 1/2” d, 34” h 1 230v T-Glide Advance 52” $5,436
WXICS31230-TGI236 69 1/4” w, 36 1/2” d, 34” h 1 230V T-Glide 36” $5,154
WXICS31230-TGI252 85 1/4” w, 36 1/2” d, 34” h 1 230V T-Glide 52” $5,272
5 Horsepower Saws
WXICS51230-ATGI36 69 1/4” w, 36 1/2” d, 34” h 1 230v T-Glide Advance 36” $5,986
WXICS51230-ATGI52 85 1/4” w, 36 1/2” d, 34” h 1 230v T-Glide Advance 52” $6,104
WXICS53230-ATGI36 69 1/4” w, 36 1/2” d, 34” h 3 230v T-Glide Advance 36” $5,986
WXICS53230-ATGI52 85 1/4” w, 36 1/2” d, 34” h 3 230v T-Glide Advance 52” $6,104
WXICS53480-ATGI36 69 1/4” w, 36 1/2” d, 34” h 3 480v T-Glide Advance 36” $5,986
WXICS53480-ATGI52 85 1/4” w, 36 1/2” d, 34” h 3 480v T-Glide Advance 52” $6,104
WXICS51230-TGI236 69 1/4” w, 36 1/2” d, 34” h 1 230V T-Glide 36” $5,822
WXICS51230-TGI252 85 1/4” w, 36 1/2” d, 34” h 1 230V T-Glide 52” $5,940
WXICS53230-TGI236 69 1/4” w, 36 1/2” d, 34” h 3 230V T-Glide 36” $5,822
WXICS53230-TGI252 85 1/4” w, 36 1/2” d, 34” h 3 230V T-Glide 52” $5,940
WXICS53480-TGI236 69 1/4” w, 36 1/2” d, 34” h 3 480v T-Glide 36” $5,822
WXICS53480-TGI252 85 1/4” w, 36 1/2” d, 34” h 3 480v T-Glide 52” $5,940
7.5 Horsepower Saws
WXICS73230-ATGI36 69 1/4” w, 36 1/2” d, 34” h 3 230v T-Glide Advance 36” $6,664
WXICS73230-ATGI52 85 1/4” w, 36 1/2” d, 34” h 3 230v T-Glide Advance 52” $6,782
WXICS73480-ATGI36 69 1/4” w, 36 1/2” d, 34” h 3 480v T-Glide Advance 36” $6,664
WXICS73480-ATGI52 85 1/4” w, 36 1/2” d, 34” h 3 480v T-Glide Advance 52” $6,782
WXICS73230-TGI236 69 1/4” w, 36 1/2” d, 34” h 3 230V T-Glide 36” $6,500
WXICS73230-TGI252 85 1/4” w, 36 1/2” d, 34” h 3 230V T-Glide 52” $6,618
WXICS73480-TGI236 69 1/4” w, 36 1/2” d, 34” h 3 480v T-Glide 36” $6,500
WXICS73480-TGI252 85 1/4” w, 36 1/2” d, 34” h 3 480v T-Glide 52” $6,618
 6 WÜRTH BAER SUPPLY COMPANY  •  www.wurthbaersupply.com  •  800-289-2237
PROFESSIONAL CABINET SAW
PCS™ 3 SERIES
Professional Cabinet Saw with Fence,
Rails & Extension Table
•	The PCS is SawStop’s most popular table saw featuring
	 best-in-class cutting performance
•	Revolutionary SawStop Safety System stops on contact
	 with skin
•	Unmatched fit and finish with a keen attention to detail
•	Warranty: 2 years
Fence Styles (noted in table):
T-Glide Advance Rip Fence delivers accuracy, versatility,
ease of use, and safety like no other rip fence on the market.
T-Glide Rip Fence is a heavy-duty T-square-style fence
that is familiar, intuitive and reliable.
Premium Fence System provides smooth operation,
precision measurement and sure lockdown without deflection.
With T-Glide Advance Fence System
With T-Glide Fence System
NOTE: Watch your wiring! All PCS 3HP saws must be hard wired.
With Premium Fence System
Item # Size Phase Voltage Fence Type Fence & Rail Price
3 Horsepower Saws
WXPCS31230-ATGP36 69 1/8” w, 33” d, 34” h 1 230v T-Glide Advance 36” $4,028
WXPCS31230-ATGP52 85 1/4” w, 33” d, 34” h 1 230v T-Glide Advance 52” $4,134
WXPCS31230-TGP236 69 1/8” w, 33” d, 34” h 1 230v T-Glide 36” $3,881
WXPCS31230-TGP252 85 1/4” w, 33” d, 34” h 1 230v T-Glide 52” $3,987
WXPCS31230-PFA30 61 3/4” w, 31 1/8” d, 34” h 1 230v Premium 30” $3,551
FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE T-GLIDE
ADVANCE FENCE SYSTEM, SEE PAGE 10
7WÜRTH BAER SUPPLY COMPANY  •  www.wurthbaersupply.com  •  800-289-2237
PROFESSIONAL CABINET SAW

•	Unmatched fit and finish with a keen attention to detail
•	Warranty: 2 years
Fence Styles (noted in table):
T-Glide Advance Rip Fence delivers accuracy, versatility,
ease of use, and safety like no other rip fence on the market.
T-Glide Rip Fence is a heavy-duty T-square-style fence
that is familiar, intuitive and reliable.
Premium Fence System provides smooth operation,
precision measurement and sure lockdown without deflection.
With T-Glide Advance Fence System
With T-Glide Fence System
NOTE: Plugs into a standard 120V outlet.
With Premium Fence System
Item # Size Voltage Fence Type Fence & Rail Price
1.75 Horsepower Saws
WXPCS175-ATGP36 69 1/8" w, 33" d, 34" h 120V T-Glide Advance 36" $3,502
WXPCS175-ATGP52 85 1/4" w, 33" d, 34" h 120V T-Glide Advance 52" $3,608
WXPCS175-TGP236 69 1/8" w, 33" d, 34" h 120V T-Glide 36" $3,355
WXPCS175-TGP252 85 1/4" w, 33" d, 34" h 120V T-Glide 52" $3,461
WXPCS175-PFA30 61 3/4" w, 31 1/8" d, 34" h 120V Premium 30" $3,025
FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE T-GLIDE
ADVANCE FENCE SYSTEM, SEE PAGE 10
 8 WÜRTH BAER SUPPLY COMPANY  •  www.wurthbaersupply.com  •  800-289-2237
JOBSITE SAW PRO WITH